ELECTION RESULTS APRIL 1 2025

STATE SUPERINTENDANT

BRITTANY KINSER
JILL UDDERLY
SCATTERING

JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT

BRAD SCHIMEL
SUSAN CRAWFORD
SCATTERING

COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE DISTRICT 4

JENNIFER NASHOLD
SCATTERING

WHITING VILLAGE PRESIDENT

BILL TAUGNER
SCATTERING

WHITING VILLAGE TRUSTEE

MIKE KACZMAREK
BENJAMIN LASECKI

KIM FURO

JEANNA TRZEBIATOWSKI
KEVIN LUTZ
SCATTERING

STEVENS POINT AREA PUBLIC SCHOOL
DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER

JENNIFER BUSHMAN
KRISTINA SMITH
BARB PORTZEN
JEREMY LEBRICK
MIGUEL CAMPOS
MARNE MERCER
SCATTERING

ALL WARDS (1-4)

323
439
2

324
497
12

606

637
12

382
397
260
346
355

396
262
294
327
262
300



REFERENDUM QUESTION 1
PHOTOGRAPHIC ID FOR VOTING

YES 488
NO 327



