ELECTION RESULTS APRIL 1 2025

STATE SUPERINTENDANT	ALL WARDS (1-4)
BRITTANY KINSER	323
JILL UDDERLY	439
SCATTERING	2
JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT	
BRAD SCHIMEL	324
SUSAN CRAWFORD	497
SCATTERING	12
COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE DISTRICT 4	
JENNIFER NASHOLD	606
SCATTERING	6
WHITING VILLAGE PRESIDENT	
BILL TAUGNER	637
SCATTERING	12
WHITING VILLAGE TRUSTEE	
MIKE KACZMAREK	382
BENJAMIN LASECKI	397
KIM FURO	260
JEANNA TRZEBIATOWSKI	346
KEVIN LUTZ	355
SCATTERING	7
STEVENS POINT AREA PUBLIC SCHOOL	
DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER	
JENNIFER BUSHMAN	396
KRISTINA SMITH	262
BARB PORTZEN	294
JEREMY LEBRICK	327
MIGUEL CAMPOS	262
MARNE MERCER	300
SCATTERING	1

REFERENDUM QUESTION 1 PHOTOGRAPHIC ID FOR VOTING

YES NO 488 327